

Celebration Meals

***My contribution to morning tea/lunch
November 12***

- i** Please bring your food to the kitchen before church
- i** Fill in the label over and tape it to your plate
- i** There will be limited opportunities for reheating so cold foods would be best.

⚠ Important: NO NUTS at all (this includes any products or milks with peanuts, walnuts, almonds/almond meal, cashews, pistachios etc.)

Thank you!

.....

Name of food:

.....

Country of origin:

***Ingredients in this dish that some
may be allergic to (circle):***

Soy

Glutens
(wheat, barley or rye)

Egg

Dairy
(milk, cheese, butter)